95122
Revised 05-03
Section 40
Electronic Monitoring System/Controller – Model EMS547
Description
The EMS547 Electronic Monitoring System/ Controller is micro-processor based for monitoring and control of equipment functions. It is especially suited
to tasks requiring remote modem or SCADA communications. Four built-in communication ports provide a variety of communications capabilities. Basic
programs provide selectable auto or manual start/stop and first-out shutdown for engine functions such as pressure, temperature, level and overspeed.

Dimensions
EMS547 and Optional Accessories
How to Order
Specify the model number using the following example:
Accessories Required to complete the installation
Specify model number, example: EMS25RM
EMS25RM = Rail mount DIN type terminal block
‡EMS25CAR2 = Ribbon cable with 2 male D-subminiature connectors
‡EMS25TBCAR2 = Ribbon cable with 1 male and 1 female D-subminia-
ture connectors
EMS25CAS = Male connector with 9 ft. (2.74 m) long color coded cable
EMS25MS = Solder type male D-subminiature connector
S449-1 = Relay board instead of S449-3 relay board.
S449-3 = Relay board
‡ Standard length ribbon cable is 2 ft. (610 mm). Specify in feet for other lengths.
Example: EMS25CAR4 (for 4 feet long).